MSHSL Section 4AA Championships Boys

Goodrich Golf Course, Maplewood

PLACE TEAM
1 White Bear Lake
Roseville
Stillwater
Central

Woodbury
Hill-Murray
Cretin-Derham Hall

9 Mahtomedi

10 Como Park

11 Highland Park

12 Tartan

13 Johnson

14 Harding

15 Arlington

2
3
4
5 North
6
7
8

1. White Bear Lake

2
7
9
11
13
19
20

Total Time =

Bill Struntz, 12
Matt Meuwisse, 10
Joel Reichow, 9
Trevor Bartz, 11
Chad Gjerde, 10
Blake Macalus, 12
Tyler Young, 12
1:23:12.3

2. Roseville

1
10
14
18
25
28
32

Total Time =

John Holt, 12
Colton Graham, 12
Michael McBur, 10
Josh Tan, 12

Matt Carlson, 10
Jamie Brisboi, 11
Nick Gawreluk, 12
1:24:14.5

3. Stillwater

6 Ryan Nichols, 11

12 Patrick Swans, 12

15 Brian Brochma, 11

16 Rio Bailey, 12

21 Lucas Zenk, 12

22 Tom Linner, 9

50 Gabe Hanson, 11
Total Time = 1:25:07.2
4. Central

3 Kemal Jarso, 11

23 Ben Swanson-H, 11

27 Michael Vvan Vv, 11

31 Kelin Dunfee, 12

34 Sam Smith, 12

39 John Seng, 11

58 Charlie Birge, 11
Total Time = 1:26:36.1
5. North

5 Tom Becker, 12

37 Matt Berens, 10

42 Sean Mercer, 12

46 Steve Olawsky, 10

52 Chris Gill, 10

68 Jon Lindstrom, 12

78 Logan Books, 12

Total Time =

1:29:13.0

6. Woodbury

4

8
43
62
67
73
74

Total Time =

Marty Joyce, 11
Ryan Ness, 11
Devin McPhers, 11
Brandon Borch, 10
Leighton Bech, 10
Brock Eastlun, 11
Will Novotny, 12
1:28:49.3

POINTS
42
68
70

118
182
184
186
220
239
270
281
326
383
463
464

Oct.

PLACES OF FINISHERS

2 7
1 10
6 12
3 23
5 37
4 8
17 29
33 40
30 45
26 35
24 36
44 63
41 83
80 92
86 89
16:10.9
16:39.1
16:40.0
16:42.1
17:00.3
17:10.7
17:15.4

Total Places =

Total Places

Total Places

Total Places

Total Places

Total Places

16:00.
16:40.
17:02.
17:08.
17:22.
17:33.
17:42.

I NN

16:39.
16:59.
17:04.
17:06.
17:18.
17:18.
18:22.

I B <NNNS O

16:16.
17:22.
17:31.
17:38.
17:48.
18:01.
18:34.

I N~ & & o o

16:28.
17:55.
18:08.
18:13.
18:28.
18:52.
19:14.

I b wouNno

16:27.
16:39.
18:09.
18:42.
18:51.
19:04.
19:06.
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22,

9
14
15
27
42
43
38
47
53
64
69
66
84
93
94

42

68

70

118

182

2008

11
18
16
31
46
62
48
49
55
70
71
76
85
98
96

19 20
28 32
22 50
39 58
68 78
73 74
57 60
61 65
59 72
79 91
88
82 87
95 97
102 103
101
7. Hil
17
29
38
48
54
57
60
Total
8. Cre
33
40
47
49
51
61
65
Total

AVG. TIME
16:38.5
16:50.9
17:01.5
17:19.3
17:50.6
17:45.9
17:53.8
18:10.7
18:17.0
18:25.5
18:30.4
18:50.2
19:17.3
20:15.2
20:12.8

SPREAD
0:49.4
1:22.0
0:39.1
1:32.4
2:00.4
2:23.3
1:23.0
0:43.3
0:55.8
1:40.5
1:56.9
1:02.3
1:50.6
1:42.2
1:19.3

1-Murray

Andrew Klein, 12
Nick Jackson, 9
Ryan Bruder, 9
John Souchera, 11
Mark Santrach, 12
Andrew Kimbal, 10
Andy Pierson, 9
Time = 1:29:28.7

tin-Derham Hall
Charlie Godfr, 12
Christopher H, 10
Andrew Leyden, 10
Eric Bartusch, 12
James Zastrow, 10
Ben Mingo, 11
Dominic Leyde, 9
Time = 1:30:53.1

9. Mahtomedi

30
45
53
55
56
59
72
Total

10.
26
35
64
70
75
79
91
Total

11. Hi
24
36
69
71
81
88
Total

12. Ta
44
63
66
76
77
82
87

Total

Kirby Neaton, 11
Zak Carlsgaar, 12
Sean Mackin, 12
Ben Mennell, 9
Jacob Keenan, 12
Jack Stangl, 11
Ryan Kirkland, 9
Time = 1:31:25.0

Como Park

Ross Anderson, 12
Evan Vogel, 12
Nate Rue, 9
Maurice Marti, 12
Luke Rustad, 12
Evan Hanson, 10
Brendan Boyla, 12
Time = 1:32:07.4

ghland Park

Ben Mayhew, 12
Liam Radomski, 10
Will Robertso, 11
Jack Kolb, 11
Kevin Coryell, 9
Travis Olson, 12
Time = 1:32:31.6

rtan

Marty Stecker, 12
Ben Roettger, 12
Pat Buhl, 10

Alex Johnson, 10
Mike Buhl, 11

Tim Brown, 12
Keegan Anders, 10
Time = 1:34:10.6

17:06.5
17:37.8
17:55.4
18:19.8
18:29.4
18:34.3
18:35.6
Total Places =

17:43.
18:03.
18:19.
18:20.
18:26.
18:36.
18:47.
Total Places

& rPrOVR oo

17:38.
18:12.
18:29.
18:32.
18:33.
18:35.
19:04.
Total Places

Il BPNOWORr o

17:27.
17:50.
18:45.
18:55.
19:08.
19:15.
19:58.
Total Places

[N B e R S g Ve

17:22.
17:54.
18:53.
19:02.
19:19.
19:40.
Total Places

oo wrE vw

18:11.
18:44.
18:47.
19:13.
19:13.
19:21.
19:37.
Total Places

I <& 0udswoa

186

220

239

270

281

326



13.
41
83
84
85
90
95
97

Johnson

James

Dalbec, 12

Wes Azariah, 10
Jary Lee, 12
Robert Hovela, 11

Edwin
Chris

Rosas, 12
Stevens, 10

Ian Zangs, 11
Total Time =

14. Harding

80
92
93
98
100
102
103

Total Time =

PLACE SCORE

18:05.5
19:27.4
19:28.0
19:29.8
19:56.0
20:18.3
20:44.4

1:36:26.4 Total Places = 383
Joe Watson, 11 19:18.7
Matt Howard, 12 19:59.4
Alex Bondeson, 9 20:09.9
Che Her, 10 20:47.1
Johnny Vang, 10 21:00.9
Ken Abts, 11 21:10.9
Koua Her, 11 21:25.0
1:41:15.8 Total Places = 463
TEAM
FINISHER TIME
1 John Holt, 12 16:00.7
2 Bill Struntz, 12 16:10.9
3 Kemal Jarso, 11 16:16.0
4 Marty Joyce, 11 16:27.9
5 Tom Becker, 12 16:28.0
6 Ryan Nichols, 11 16:39.1
7 Matt Meuwisse, 10 16:39.1
8 Ryan Ness, 11 16:39.3
9 Joel Reichow, 9 16:40.0
10 Colton Graham, 12 16:40.6
11 Trevor Bartz, 11 16:42.1
12 Patrick Swans, 12 16:59.5
13 Chad Gjerde, 10 17:00.3
14 Michael McBur, 10 17:02.2
15 Brian Brochma, 11 17:04.4
16 Rio Bailey, 12 17:06.2
17 Andrew Klein, 12 17:06.5
18 Josh Tan, 12 17:08.6
19 Blake Macalus, 12 17:10.7
20 Tyler Young, 12 17:15.4
21 Lucas Zenk, 12 17:18.2
22 Tom Linner, 9 17:18.7
23 Ben Swanson-H, 11 17:22.0
24 Ben Mayhew, 12 17:22.3
25 Matt Carlson, 10 17:22.6
26 Ross Anderson, 12 17:27.9
27 Michael van Vv, 11 17:31.5
28 Jamie Brisboi, 11 17:33.6
29 Nick Jackson, 9 17:37.8
30 Kirby Neaton, 11 17:38.0
31 Kelin Dunfee, 12 17:38.4
32 Nick Gawreluk, 12 17:42.7
33 Charlie Godfr, 12 17:43.6
34 Sam Smith, 12 17:48.4
35 Evan Vogel, 12 17:50.1
36 Liam Radomski, 10 17:54.9
37 Matt Berens, 10 17:55.2
38 Ryan Bruder, 9 17:55.4
39 John Seng, 11 18:01.1
40 Christopher H, 10 18:03.7
41 James Dalbec, 12 18:05.5
42 Sean Mercer, 12 18:08.7
43 Devin McPhers, 11 18:09.0
44 Marty Stecker, 12 18:11.6
45 Zak Carlsgaar, 12 18:12.1
46 Steve Olawsky, 10 18:13.0
47 Andrew Leyden, 10 18:19.0
48 John Souchera, 11 18:19.8
49 Eric Bartusch, 12 18:20.1
50 Gabe Hanson, 11 18:22.1
51 James Zastrow, 10 18:26.9
52 Chris Gill, 10 18:28.3
53 Sean Mackin, 12 18:29.0
54 Mark Santrach, 12 18:29.4
55 Ben Mennell, 9 18:32.3
56 Jacob Keenan, 12 18:33.8
57 Andrew Kimbal, 10 18:34.3
58 Charlie Birge, 11 18:34.7
59 Jack Stangl, 11 18:35.2

15. Arlington

86

89

94

96

99
101
Total

TEAM
Roseville
White Bear
Central
Woodbury
North
Stillwater
White Bear
Woodbury
White Bear
Roseville
White Bear
Stillwater
White Bear
Roseville
Stillwater
Stillwater
Hill-Murray
Roseville
White Bear
White Bear
Stillwater
Stillwater
Central
Highland Park
Roseville
Como Park
Central
Roseville
Hill-Murray
Mahtomedi
Central
Roseville
Cretin-Derham
Central
Como Park
Highland Park
North
Hill-Murray
Central
Cretin-Derham
Johnson
North
Woodbury
Tartan
Mahtomedi
North
Cretin-Derham
Hill-Murray
Cretin-Derham
Stillwater
Cretin-Derham
North
Mahtomedi
Hill-Murray
Mahtomedi
Mahtomedi
Hill-Murray
Central
Mahtomedi

Abdurahman Ha,

Mulugeta Yene,

Omar Abdullah,

Seyfu Adam, 11

Abdulkadir Ha,

Abdijabar Ada,
Time = 1:41:03.7

Lake

Lake

Lake

Lake

Lake

Lake
Lake

Hall

Hall

Hall

Hall

Hall

12
11
12

12
11

19:33.2
19:49.2
20:17.8
20:31.3
20:52.5
21:10.4
Total Places =

464



103

103

Andy Pierson, 9
Ben Mingo, 11
Brandon Borch, 10
Ben Roettger, 12
Nate Rue, 9
Dominic Leyde, 9
Pat Buhl, 10
Leighton Bech, 10
Jon Lindstrom, 12
Will Robertso, 11
Maurice Marti, 12
Jack Kolb, 11
Ryan Kirkland, 9
Brock Eastlun, 11
Will Novotny, 12
Luke Rustad, 12
Alex Johnson, 10
Mike Buhl, 11
Logan Books, 12
Evan Hanson, 10
Joe Watson, 11
Kevin Coryell, 9
Tim Brown, 12

Wes Azariah, 10
Jary Lee, 12
Robert Hovela, 11
Abdurahman Ha, 12
Keegan Anders, 10
Travis Olson, 12
Mulugeta Yene, 11
Edwin Rosas, 12
Brendan Boyla, 12
Matt Howard, 12
Alex Bondeson, 9
Omar Abdullah, 12
Chris Stevens, 10
Seyfu Adam, 11
Ian Zangs, 11

Che Her, 10
Abdulkadir Ha, 12
Johnny Vang, 10
Abdijabar Ada, 11
Ken Abts, 11

Koua Her, 11

18:35.6
18:36.1
18:42.0
18:44.3
18:45.4
18:47.4
18:47.4
18:51.2
18:52.4
18:53.1
18:55.8
19:02.3
19:04.1
19:04.8
19:06.1
19:08.4
19:13.5
19:13.9
19:14.7
19:15.7
19:18.7
19:19.2
19:21.4
19:27.4
19:28.0
19:29.8
19:33.2
19:37.7
19:40.6
19:49.2
19:56.0
19:58.1
19:59.4
20:09.9
20:17.8
20:18.3
20:31.3
20:44.4
20:47.1
20:52.5
21:00.9
21:10.4
21:10.9
21:25.0

Hill-Murray
Cretin-Derham Hall
Woodbury
Tartan

Como Park
Cretin-Derham Hall
Tartan
Woodbury
North
Highland Park
Como Park
Highland Park
Mahtomedi
Woodbury
Woodbury

Como Park
Tartan

Tartan

North

Como Park
Harding
Highland Park
Tartan
Johnson
Johnson
Johnson
Arlington
Tartan
Highland Park
Arlington
Johnson

Como Park
Harding
Harding
Arlington
Johnson
Arlington
Johnson
Harding
Arlington
Harding
Arlington
Harding
Harding



